Jesenji KUP Subotice 2021
Subotica, 25.9.2021

9 godina i mladi

1. Porde DZEKOV
2. David TOT

3. Mark SULC

4. Viktor KARAJLOVIC
5. Aleksa RADNIC

6. Stefan CEKRDZIN
7. Adam VILOVSKI

8. Petar SEGULJEV
9. Veljko BIRLIC

10. Vukasin GUJANICA
11. BalSa HODZIC

12. Nemanja DOKIC
13. Laslo ANNUS

14. Veljko IVKOVIC
15. Luka BABIJANOVIC
16. Viktor RAJKOVIC
17. Stefan MILJANIC

18. Nemanja SKENDEROVIC

19. Daniel RATKOV
20. JakSa STEPANOV

21. Uro$ BASIC PALKOVIC

Bence SIbI
23. Vladan POLIC
24. Fedor FILIPOVIC
25. Bogdan JOVANOVIC
26. DPorde NIKOLIC
27. David KANIZAI
28. Danilo MRGUD
29. Vuk DOSEN
30. Milos CVOKIC

31. Dusan KUZMANOVIC

DNS Mateja CULIBRK

DNS Viktor ESPERANZA A

10 godina

David NAP
Rajko SERATLIC
Vanja SLJIVAR
Mark RADOCZI
Bojan SREMCEV
Lenard LAJKO
Luka BUGARSKI
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Disciplina 1 Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
25.09.2021 Rezultati
SRB Otvoreno/Open 21.49 Milorad CAVIC SCG Dublin (IRL) 11.12.2003
SRB - 18 22.61 Nikola ACIN PRO Novi Sad 24.11.2017
SRB - 17 22.29 Velimir STJEPANOVIC PAR Dubai (UAE) 16.12.2010
SRB - 16 22.57 Andrej BARNA SSU Novi Sad 28.12.2014
SRB - 15 23.33 Andrej BARNA SSuU Zrenjanin 07.11.2013
SRB - 14 24.28 Justin CVETKOV PRO Zrenjanin 08.05.2021
SRB - 13 24.47  Justin CVETKOV PRO Zrenjanin 08.11.2020
SRB - 12 25.56  Justin CVETKOV PRO Kikinda 13.12.2019
SRB - 11 27.27  Justin CVETKOV PRO Zrenjanin 14.12.2018
SRB - 10 29.27 Justin CVETKOV PRO Kikinda 11.11.2017
Bodova: FINA 2021
Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Ime kluba/Club Name  Prijavljeno vreme/Entry Time  Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Kat
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Jesenji KUP Subotice 2021
Subotica, 25.9.2021

Disciplina 1, Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, 10 godina

Rang/Place

8.
DNS
DNS

Puno ime/Full Name

Danilo RANKOVIC
Uros GLUSAC
Luka MARKS

11 godina

DNS

Luka KECIC
Konstantin RATKOVIC
Jovan KECIC

Mihajlo TOMIC
Vasilije PIRLIC

Jovan SUJICA

Mihajlo PETROV
Tadja JOVLJIEVIC
Slavko MARIC
Vukasin JANKOVIC

. Andrej BILJIC ERSKI

Mihajlo RATKOVIC
David VLADEA

Milo§ STRBAC
Aleksandar SELAKOVIC
Aleksa GASPAR

Milan VUKOVOJAC

12 godina

Alex MILANOVIC
Bogdan KEKENJ

Leon MILODANOVIC
Porde PEIC TUKULJAC
Aleksa MATKOVIC
Kosta BACOVIC
Drazen BOSNJAK
Petar SAVIC

Ognjen KOMAROMI
Mihajlo KIURSKI

. DBorde STANKOVIC

Lazar MILUNOVIC

13 - 14 godina
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Leon UJVARI

Ognjen GABRIC
Porde TADIC

Filip MILER

Nikola POLIC
Strahinja INJAC

Uro$ STANIC
Nemanja MATIJEVIC

15 - 16 godina

1
2.
3.
4
5

Marko BARSI
Bojan MARTIC
David FARKAS
Stefan PURISIC
Ivan BUKETIC
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Ime kluba/Club Name

Vojvodina
Panta Rei
Spartak Prozivka

Proleter
Vojvodina
Proleter

Velika Kikinda
Delfin, VR
Proleter

Senta

Spartak Prozivka
Swim Star

Panta Rei
Barakuca, BG
Vojvodina
Spartak Prozivka
Spartak Prozivka
Vojvodina

Panta Rei
Spartak Prozivka

Spartak
Proleter
Spartak
Spartak
Spartak
Spartak
Spartak

Velika Kikinda
Spartak Prozivka
Velika Kikinda
PK Arena 2015
Panta Rei

Spartak Prozivka
Spartak Prozivka
Olymp, BL
Spartak Prozivka
Spartak

PK Arena 2015
Proleter

Spartak

Spartak

Spartak Prozivka
Spartak Prozivka
Olymp, BL
Spartak Prozivka

Prijavljeno vreme/Entry Time

NT
DNS
DNS

26.84
27.76
27.76
29.98
30.96
33.65
34.73
37.44

25.39
25.61
26.68
26.79
27.28

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Kat

4995 65
3260 234
3324 223
3349 218
33.92 209
3410 206
3440 201
3511 189
4045 123
4195 110
4254 106
4386 97
4595 84
4771 75
4835 72
51.17 61
5200 58
2049 319
3142 264
3143 263
3345 218
3381 212
3490 192
36.78 164
36.84 163
38.88 139
30.87 129
4173 112
25.65 485
27.01 415
27.74 383
2817 366
2054 317
3170 257
3459 197
36.53 168
25.09 518
2532 504
2558 489
26.32 449
26.78 426
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Jesenji KUP Subotice 2021
Subotica, 25.9.2021

Disciplina 1, De€aci, 50m Slobodno/Free, 15 - 16 godina

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name G/Y  Ime kluba/Club Name  Prijavljeno vreme/Entry Time  Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Kat
6. Stefan BLAGOJEVIC 16 PK Arena 2015 28.27 2756 391
7. Ivan KARAPANDZIN 15 Delta 31.88 27.70 385

17 godina i stariji

1. Stefan CVETKOSKI 17  PK Skopje 25.19 25.27 507
2. Boris SARIC 18 Olymp, BL 26.90 2548 495
3. Bogdan JARIC 18 Spartak NT 25.74 480
4. Mihajlo VUKOVIC 17  Olymp, BL 25.76 26.00 466
5. Kosta MILOSAVIC 18 Olymp, BL 26.15 26.42 444
6. Vidak VUKADINOVIC 19 Spartak Prozivka 29.39 29.30 325
7. Luka VILOV 23  Spartak Prozivka 31.94 29.84 308
DSQ Filip POPOVIC 17 Barakuca, BG 24.87
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